

HOORAY *for* HEALTHY[®] Entrees

MADE WITH HOORAYPURÉE[®]



HOORAYPUREE.COM

SCHOOLS@HOORAYPUREE.COM

@HOORAYPUREE

847.813.9355 X 107

FACEBOOK.COM/HOORAYPUREE

310 BUSSE HWY STE #322, PARK RIDGE, IL 60068

Student tested... School approved![™]

HOORAY *for* HEALTHY!®

FACT SHEET



FLAVOR KIDS LOVE

HOORAY *for* HEALTHY!® provides clean label, heat and serve entrées that kids love!

ADD NUTRITION TO EVERY BITE

HOORAY *for* HEALTHY!® entrees deliver nutritional value from vegetables that is critical for today's school menus and will not end up in the trash. All meals are approved for USDA reimbursable meat/meat alternative and vegetable credit.

BENEFITS

- Made with **HOORAY PURÉE®** 100% single ingredient vegetable purees
- Delicious lunch options that are quick, consistent and affordable
- Clean label: no additives or fortification
- Recipes qualify for 1/2 cup serving vegetable credit when served according to directions
- Reduction in labor and vegetable waste



All entrees meet the USDA 2017 sodium regulations

ROCKIN' CHICKEN CHILI



made with
Hooray Purée Sweet Potato

YIELD: 85 PORTIONS

EACH PORTION: 6 OZ

One portion provides 1.5 meat/meat alternate and 1/2 cup red/orange vegetable credit.

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

Great Northern Beans, Tomatoes, Water, Sweet Potato Puree, Onions, Chicken Thigh, Chicken Breast, Red Pepper, Green Pepper, Garlic, Flour, Chili Powder-Dark, Chicken Base, Oregano

STORAGE: Keep Frozen

SHELF LIFE: 12 months from MFG Date

CASE PACK: 8-4 LB Bags

NET WEIGHT: 32 LBS (14.54 kg)

GROSS WEIGHT: 33.43 LBS (15.2 kg)

CASE DIMENSION: 11 1/2x9x10 7/8

KEY BENEFITS

- Consistent color, flavor, viscosity, texture in every pouch
- Scratch quality without time constraints or stability concerns
- Pouch packaging reduces waste and storage space
- Easy to thaw pouch

PRODUCT CODE: K04CRC-1

UPC: 10856931003309

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS NO: Milk or Milk Derived Products (Cow's Milk, Whey, Lactose with Protein, etc.), Egg or Egg Products, Soybeans or Soybean Products (TVP, Soy Flours, etc.), Shellfish (Crustaceans, Mollusks), Fish (Cod, Anchovy, etc.), Peanut or Peanut Products (Nuts, Flour, Protein, etc.), Tree Nuts, Sulfates (>10ppm), Sesame Seed

CONTAINS: Wheat or Wheat products (Flour, Starches, etc.), and Gluten



10856931003309

NUTRITION FACTS 6oz PER SERVING MAKES 85 SERVINGS	CALORIES	TOTAL FAT (C)	SATURATED FAT (C)	CHOLESTEROL (MG)	SODIUM (MG)	TOTAL CARBS (C)	DIETARY FIBER (C)	PROTEIN (C)
	71	0.7g	0.1g	12mg	230mg	10.1g	2.1g	5.9g



Copyright© 2013 Hooray Puree, Inc. All rights Reserved
310 Busse Hwy #322, Park Ridge, IL 60068
847-813-9355 | info@hooraypuree.com
Last Update Date: 5/1/2015 Printed on: 5/1/2015

This document contains information that is believed to be accurate and is a good faith offering for the benefit of the customer. Ingredient and nutrition information is based on 2015 recipe assessments and is for information purposes only. Variations can occur depending on several factors. This document is confidential and may contain proprietary trade secret or privileged information. Authorization is required for outside review, disclosure, use or distribution. Unauthorized use may be a violation of the law.

****HARD BID SHEET IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST****

LENTIL SLOPPY JOES



made with
Hooray Purée Butternut Squash

YIELD: 102 PORTIONS

EACH PORTION: 5 OZ

One portion provides 2 meat/meat alternate and 1/2 cup red/orange vegetable.

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

Water, Crushed Tomatoes, Butternut Squash Puree, Kidney Beans-Light, Lentils, Onion, Tomatoes, Green Pepper, Chili Powder-Dark, Soybean Oil, Ground Cumin Seed, Granulated Garlic, Onion Powder

STORAGE: Keep Frozen

SHELF LIFE: 12 months from MFG Date

CASE PACK: 8-4 LB Bags

NET WEIGHT: 32 LBS (14.54 kg)

GROSS WEIGHT: 33.43 LBS (15.2 kg)

CASE DIMENSION: 11 1/2x9x10 7/8

KEY BENEFITS

- Consistent color, flavor, viscosity, texture in every pouch
- Scratch quality without time constraints or stability concerns
- Pouch packaging reduces waste and storage space
- Easy to thaw pouch

PRODUCT CODE: K04SJV-2

UPC: 1085693100316

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS NO: Milk or Milk Derived Products (Cow's Milk, Whey, Lactose with Protein, etc.), Egg or Egg Products, Soybeans or Soybean Products (TVP, Soy Flours, etc.), Shellfish (Crustaceans, Mollusks), Fish (Cod, Anchovy, etc.), Peanut or Peanut Products (Nuts, Flour, Protein, etc.), Tree Nuts, Sulfates (>10ppm), Sesame Seed



10856931003316

NUTRITION FACTS 5 oz PER SERVING MAKES 102 SERVINGS	CALORIES	TOTAL FAT (G)	SATURATED FAT (G)	CHOLESTEROL (MG)	SODIUM (MG)	TOTAL CARBS (G)	DIETARY FIBER (G)	PROTEIN (G)
		125	1.2g	0.1g	0mg	181mg	21.6g	7.4g



Copyright© 2013 Hooray Puree, Inc. All rights Reserved
310 Busse Hwy #322, Park Ridge, IL 60068
847-813-9354 info@hooraypuree.com
Last Update Date: 5/1/2015 Printed on: 5/1/2015

This document contains information that is believed to be accurate and is a good faith offering for the benefit of the customer. Ingredient and nutrition information is based on 2015 recipe assessments and is for information purposes only. Variations can occur depending on several factors. This document is confidential and may contain proprietary trade secret or privileged information. Authorization is required for outside review, disclosure, use or distribution. Unauthorized use may be a violation of the law.

****HARD BID SHEET IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST****

SEASONED TURKEY TACO CRUMBLES



made with
Hooray Purée Butternut Squash

YIELD: 128 PORTIONS

EACH PORTION: 4 OZ

One portion provides 1 meat/meat alternate and 1/2 cup red/orange vegetable credit.

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

Turkey Thigh Meat, Butternut Squash, Onions, Water, Celery, Garlic, Taco Seasoning, Soybean Oil, Salt, Cumin, Black Pepper

STORAGE: Keep Frozen

SHELF LIFE: 12 months from MFG Date

CASE PACK: 8-4 LB Bags

NET WEIGHT: 32 LBS (14.54 kg)

GROSS WEIGHT: 33.43 LBS (15.2 kg)

CASE DIMENSION: 11 1/2x9x10 7/8

KEY BENEFITS

- Consistent color, flavor, viscosity, texture in every pouch
- Scratch quality without time constraints or stability concerns
- Pouch packaging reduces waste and storage space
- Easy to thaw pouch

PRODUCT CODE: K04TT-2

UPC: 10856931003293

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS NO: Milk or Milk Derived Products (Cow's Milk, Whey, Lactose with Protein, etc.), Egg or Egg Products, Soybeans or Soybean Products (TVP, Soy Flours, etc.), Shellfish (Crustaceans, Mollusks), Fish (Cod, Anchovy, etc.), Peanut or Peanut Products (Nuts, Flour, Protein, etc.), Tree Nuts, Sulfates (>10ppm), Sesame Seed



10856931003293

NUTRITION FACTS 4 oz PER SERVING MAKES 128 SERVINGS	CALORIES	TOTAL FAT (G)	SATURATED FAT (G)	CHOLESTEROL (MG)	SODIUM (MG)	TOTAL CARBS (G)	DIETARY FIBER (G)	PROTEIN (G)
	83	3.4g	0.9g	28mg	190mg	5.6g	1.4g	7.1g



Copyright© 2013 Hooray Puree, Inc. All rights Reserved
310 Busse Hwy #322, Park Ridge, IL 60068
847-813-9355 | info@hooraypuree.com
Last Update Date: 5/1/2015 Printed on: 5/1/2015

This document contains information that is believed to be accurate and is a good faith offering for the benefit of the customer. Ingredient and nutrition information is based on 2015 recipe assessments and is for information purposes only. Variations can occur depending on several factors. This document is confidential and may contain proprietary trade secret or privileged information. Authorization is required for outside review, disclosure, use or distribution. Unauthorized use may be a violation of the law.

****HARD BID SHEET IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST****



Coming Soon

**Available second semester
2015-2016 School Year**

Inquire for pre-orders to schools@hooraypuree.com



**SPINACH
BASIL PESTO**



**“NO TOMATO
but not quite
ALFREDO”**



**VEGGIE
MARINARA**